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Last Name | First Name | District | Email Address Si natu

LeBlanc Heather St. Charles Parish hleblanc@stcharles.k12.la.us

Lycns Erin Jefferson Parish erin.lyons@jppss.k12.1a.us

Magee Shavon Jefferson Parish Shavon.magee@jppss.k12.la.us

Matherne Nicole Jefferson Parish nicole.l.matherne@jppss.k12.la.us

McCorkel Melanie Lafourche Parish mmccorkel@mylpsd.com

Moaore Sheryl University View Academy smoore@uview.academy

Moran Sandra Tangipahoa Sandra.moran@tangischools.org

Naaktgeboren | Mary Pelican Educational Foundation | mcnaaktgeboren@gmail.com

Nunn Adam Orleans Parish anunn@nolacoliegeprep.org

Panisello Stella Jeffferson Parish stellgoss@yahoo.com

Pigott Gwendolyn Bogalusa City Schools gpigott@bogschools.org

Reese-Adams | Tanika Jefferson Parish | tanika. ree_s'e-ad"a-ms@"j'ppss.m2.|a.us

Rivet Jodie Lafourche i Jrlvet@nmyrpsd com
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